
Dagonlopen BK Aflossing - Daginschrijvingen
Weyervlakte 3.10.2021

Omega

Willy GOOSSENS
Hermathenae
Omloop : SE
Afstand : 4000m
Tijd : 1:39:10 (24'47"/km)

5/8 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Noëlle CHOPRIX 0:54:03
2. William MITCHELL 1:14:54
3. Guido CEUNEN 1:37:15

1. 149 00:10:46 547m 19'41"/km
2. 137 00:09:40 00:20:26 291m 33'13"/km
3. 87 00:05:19 00:25:45 265m 20'04"/km
4. 138 00:06:34 00:32:19 272m 24'09"/km
5. 139 00:07:29 00:39:48 367m 20'23"/km
6. 146 00:04:42 00:44:30 143m 32'52"/km
7. 147 00:14:19 00:58:49 291m 49'12"/km
8. 148 00:11:42 01:10:31 636m 18'24"/km
9. 135 00:07:05 01:17:36 415m 17'04"/km

10. 150 00:13:32 01:31:08 426m 31'46"/km
11. 123 00:07:10 01:38:18 297m 24'08"/km
12. 999 00:00:52 01:39:10 79m 10'58"/km
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